Ballot for 2024 Daufuskie Island Council Election

This election is to fill five openings on the Daufuskie Island Council.

In person voting will occur:

At D'Fuskies from 9 am to 8 pm both Friday, February 9th, 2024 AND Saturday, February 10th, 2024 15 Haig Point Road, Daufuskie Island, SC

At Youth Ministry Building from 10 am until 2 pm on Saturday, February 10th, 2024 239 School Road, Daufuskie Island, SC (Behind the Church)

Email ballots may be emailed to votedaufuskie@griffinhumphries.com

Email ballots must be received by 11:59 pm, Saturday, February 10th, 2024. Please indicate "2024 DI Council Election" on the subject line.

All voters must provide proof of eligibility by providing one of the following:

Voter registration card with photo ID DI tax bill & photo ID SC Driver's license with DI address

Those voting via email are required to submit an attached copy of any of the above-named documents for their vote to be counted. Voters must be at least 18 years old.

Votes will be counted and compiled Sunday, February 11th, 2024.

Outcome will be announced Monday, February 12th, 2024.

I vote for the following (up to three) to serve on the Daufuskie Island Council:	
Anthony Cappuccio	Mike Hubbard
Kimberly Church	Kimberly Parker
Jamie Edens	Sallie Ann Robinson
Proof of eligibility (for use of election officials):	
DI VOTER REGISTRATION CARD & PHOTO ID	DI PROPERTY TAX BILL & PHOTO ID
SC DRIVER'S LICENSE WITH DI ADDRESS	
Verified by	